14 Fuse & Circuit Protection Catalog  |  www.grote.com
Part No. Current Rating Color Pack Description
82-ANT-I-5A 5A TAN 2 MICRO2® Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANT-I-7.5A 7.5A BROWN 2 MICRO2® Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANT-I-10A 10A RED 2 MICRO2® Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANT-I-15A 15A BLUE 2 MICRO2® Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANT-I-20A 20A YELLOW 2 MICRO2® Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANT-I-25A 25A CLEAR 2 MICRO2® Fuse with LED Indicator
82-ANT-I-30A 30A GREEN 2 MICRO2® Fuse with LED Indicator
Part No. Current Rating Color Pack Description
82-ANT-5A 5A TAN 5 MICRO2® Fuse
82-ANT-7.5A 7.5A BROWN 5 MICRO2® Fuse
82-ANT-10A 10A RED 5 MICRO2® Fuse
82-ANT-15A 15A BLUE 5 MICRO2® Fuse
82-ANT-20A 20A YELLOW 5 MICRO2® Fuse
82-ANT-25A 25A CLEAR 5 MICRO2® Fuse
82-ANT-30A 30A GREEN 5 MICRO2® Fuse
82-ANT-7 (5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)  7 MICRO2® Fuse Assortment
82-ANT-7P (5A, 7.5A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A)  8 MICRO2® Fuse Assortment & Puller
82-ANT-7.5A
82-ANT-I-7.5A